Data sheet 3RF2310-1AA02
***phase-out type*** solid-state contactor 1-phase 3RF2 AC 51 / 10.5 A / 40 °C 24-
230 V / 24 V DC screw terminal
product brand name SIRIUS
product designation solid-state contactor
design of the product 1-pole
product type designation 3RF23
manufacturer's article number
● _1 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2900-3PA88
● _3 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2900-0EA18
● _4 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2920-0GA13
● _5 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2920-0FA08
product designation
● _1 of the accessories that can be ordered terminal cover
● _3 of the accessories that can be ordered converter
● _4 of the accessories that can be ordered load monitoring